
2019 BOMA Ottawa Board Of Directors  &  Executive Committee 

 Nicole Nault-Smith 
President 
 

CBRE 
 
nicole.smith@cbre.com  
613.691.2119  

 Bart Brennan 
 
 

Domus Building 
Cleaning Company 
bbrennan@domuscleaning.com 
613.741.7722 
 

 Jennifer Patton 
 
 

Skyline Commercial 
Management Inc. 
jpatton@skylineonline.ca 
613.249.9696 

 Shawn Carr 
Vice President 
 

Hydro Ottawa 
 
shawncarr@hydroottawa.com 
613.738.5499 x2379  

 Dora DiFrancescomarino 
 
 

Cushman & Wakefield 
Asset Services 
dora.difrancescomarino@cushwake.com 
613.523.2064 

 Ann Tremblay 
 
 

PSPC 
ann.tremblay@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca 
613.862.2890 

 Shawn Hamilton 
Secretary 
 

CBRE 
 
shawn.hamilton@cbre.com  
613.782.3092 

 Cathy Hay 
 
 

Hay Design Incorporated 
c.hay@haydesign.ca  
613.851.0954  

 Sarah Vandenbelt 
 
 

Koble Commercial Real 
Estate & Brokerage 
sarah@koble.ca  
613.237.0123 x205  

 Tal Scher 
Secretary 
 

Regional Group 
 
tscher@regionalgroup.com 
613.903.6650  

 Paula Partner 
 
 

QuadReal Property Group 

paula.partner@quadreal.com 
613.690.7391  

 Dean Karakasis 
Executive Director 
 

BOMA Ottawa 
 
dkarakasis@bomaottawa.org 
613.232.1875 

 Erin Nagy 
Director at Large 
 

Manulife Investment 
Management 
erin_nagy@manulife.com 
613.566.7062 

    
 

 Dave Cordick 
Past President 
 

The Properties Group 
Management Ltd. 
dcordick@prpgrp.com 
613.369.5494  

    

mailto:paula.partner@quadreal.com

